Product Guide
Page 11
MS120
Pen Scanner
The MS120 series bar code wands are targeted toward low
reading volume  and cost effective solutions.  The advanced
optics and electronic design convert bar code labels into a
high quality digital signal.  Able to read color, faded and low

MS120
Pen Scanner
Scanners Ordering Information:
MS120A Undecoded, DB9 Squeeze & Release connector
MS120-2 RS232, DB9 connector (may require 5V AC adapter)
MS120-3 Keyboard wedge interface, DIN connectors
MS120-3PS2 Keyboard wedge interface, miniDIN (PS/2) connectors
SPECIFICATIONS
OPTICAL:
Light Source 660nm Red LED
Resolution 5 mils (0.12mm)
Depth of field 0.04" (0.1mm)
Scan Rate 2 - 78.7 inches/sec (5-200 cm/sec)
Reading Angle 0 to 45°
Print Contrast Ratio 0.5 min.
Min Narrow Bar 0.12 mm when PCS=0.9
0.18 mm when PCS=0.5
INTERFACE:
Connector Undecoded: Dsub-9 Squeeze & Release
Keyboard wedge: 5-pin DIN or miniDIN
RS232:  DB9
Reading Star Method Without trigger switch
Bar Code Signal TTL compatible; Polarity:
Black bar = high
White space = low
Rise time 10 to 90% 4 µs(R=1K Ω)
Fall Time 90 to 10% 1 µs(R=1K Ω)
ENVIRONMENTAL:
Operating Temperature 32 to 131°F (0 to 55° C)
Storage Temperature -4 to 158°F (-20 to 70° C)
Humidity 20% to 85% RH non condensing
MECHANICAL:
Weight 60 g (cable not included)
Cable Coiled cable
Case Material Stainless Steel
DECODER (only applicable to MS120-2/3)
Symbologies Code 39 (full ASCII), EAN-13/9 with add-on code,
UPC-A/E with add-on code, Code 11, Code 93, Code 128,
Codabar, MSI/Plessey, Interleaved 2 of 5, Standard 2 of 5, China
Postal Code, Italian Pharmacy, reversed label.